
Master of Art in Organizational Leadership

Start End

Week 1  Week 6

MOL 5000
Intro to Graduate 

Leadership Studies
3 10/29/2024 12/16/2024

11/26/2024 

12/17/2024 

12/24/2024 

12/31/2024

1

MOL 6010

Personal 

Leadership 

Development

3 1/7/2025 2/17/2025 1

MOL 6020
Contemporary 

Leadership
3 2/18/2025 3/31/2025 1

MOL 5300
Leading & Building 

Teams
3 4/1/2025 5/19/2025 4/15/2025 2

MOL 6105
Leading Change & 

Innovation
3 5/20/2025 6/30/2025 2

Track Track 1 3 7/1/2025 8/11/2025 3

Track Track 2 3 8/12/2025 9/22/2025 3

Track Track 3 3 9/23/2025 11/3/2025 3

MOL 5150

Leadership & 

Conflict 

Management

3 11/4/2025 12/22/2025

11/25/25 

12/23/25 

12/30/25

4

MOL 6310
Inclusive 

Leadership
3 1/6/2026 2/16/2026 4

MOL 5130
Strategic 

Leadership
3 2/17/2026 3/30/2026 4

PARTICIPATION

•        Physically attending class

•        Submitting a gradable assignment

•        Taking an exam

•        Attending a virtual class session or meeting

Participation is required in Week One of each course in order to remain enrolled in that course.

All students must participate during Week One in each course by completing an activity specific to 

the course by the end of Day Seven in Week One. Participation includes, but is not limited to:

Break

Cohort MAOL 60

*Schedules are subject to change

Course # Course Name Credit Semester 


