

## **Master of Art in Organizational Leadership**

## **Cohort MAOL 60**

	in Organizational Ecal					
Course #	Course Name	Credit	Start Week 1	End Week 6	Break	Semester
MOL 5000	Intro to Graduate Leadership Studies	3	10/29/2024	12/16/2024	11/26/2024 12/17/2024 12/24/2024 12/31/2024	1
MOL 6010	Personal Leadership Development	3	1/7/2025	2/17/2025		1
MOL 6020	Contemporary Leadership	3	2/18/2025	3/31/2025		1
MOL 5300	Leading & Building Teams	3	4/1/2025	5/19/2025	4/15/2025	2
MOL 6105	Leading Change & Innovation	3	5/20/2025	6/30/2025		2
Track	Track 1	3	7/1/2025	8/11/2025		3
Track	Track 2	3	8/12/2025	9/22/2025		3
Track	Track 3	3	9/23/2025	11/3/2025		3
MOL 5150	Leadership & Conflict Management	3	11/4/2025	12/22/2025	11/25/25 12/23/25 12/30/25	4
MOL 6310	Inclusive Leadership	3	1/6/2026	2/16/2026		4
MOL 5130	Strategic Leadership	3	2/17/2026	3/30/2026		4

<sup>\*</sup>Schedules are subject to change

## **PARTICIPATION**

All students must participate during Week One in each course by completing an activity specific to the course by the end of Day Seven in Week One. Participation includes, but is not limited to:

- Physically attending class
- Submitting a gradable assignment
- Taking an exam
- Attending a virtual class session or meeting

Participation is required in Week One of each course in order to remain enrolled in that course.